
広報

No.465
平成19年（2007年）

転入
転出
出生
死亡
結婚
離婚

人口のうごき

（ ）内は増減を表す

総人口
男
女
世帯数

（ 5）
（ -6）
（11）

11,016人
5,432人
5,584人
4,708戸

（各区別人口）平成19年10月末日現在
34人
33人
8人
10人
6件
0件

金武
並里
中川
伊芸
屋嘉

4,762人
2,703人
935人
916人
1,700人

（
（
（
（
（

-8）
5）
6）
1）
1）

12月号
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